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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Horni Némg¢i

Obec

Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci

Cast obce

Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci

Cisl

100/-
101/-
102/-
138/-
144/-
153/-
154/-
171/-
176/-
194/-
195/-
207/-
208/-
246/-
259/-
264/-
284/-
287/-
293/-
319/-
320/-
324/-
356/-
79/-

80/-

81/-

82/-

83/-

Cisl
42/0
38/0
33/2
461/0
97/1
86/0
85/0
87/2
101/2
40/0
36/0
45/1
99/0
323/0
421/0
335/0
361/1
83/1
362/0
383/0
389/0
390/0
509/0
101/1
100/0
97/2
95/0
93/0

I

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/horni-nemci/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/horni-nemci/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/horni-nemci/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/horni-nemci/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/horni-nemci/?order=51

Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci

Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci
Horni Némci

84/-
85/-
86/-
87/-
88/-
99/-

91/0
88/0
87/1
83/2
81/0
45/2
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20
20
20
20
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